Lincoln City

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

if work is not started within 180 days of issuance or if work is suspended for 180 days.

This permit is issued under OAR 918-440-0010 and Lincoln City Municipal Code (LCMC) 15.04. Permits expire

Job Site Information

Job Site Address:

Map/Tax Lot#: |

Job Description:

Fee Schedule

ELECTRIC APPLIANCES Quantity Fee TOTAL
Furnace (including ducts & vents) $14.00
Cooling Unit (repair/alter/add to heating appliance $14.00
refrigeration unit or cooling system
Heater/Stove Vents $14.00
Exhaust Fan (appliances) $14.00
Range Hood $14.00
Water Heater $14.00
FUEL BURNING APPLIANCES
Furnace $25.00
Wood Stove $25.00
Pellet Stove $25.00
Insert $25.00
Fireplace $25.00
Water Heater $ 25.00
Gas Connection (New or altered, any number) $15.00
Other $20.00
Supplemental Permit Fee $35.00
Deferred Submittal $35.00
SUBTOTAL OF FEES**

MINIMUM PERMIT FEE of $55.00**

(**Use whichever is greater)

Add 12% State Surcharge

TOTAL FEES

To be completed and uploaded into ePermitting as a PDF.

May 2023
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